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2017m. Lietuvos nacionalinio rankų lenkimo čempionato rezultatai 

 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 55 KG 
1. NORVAISAS, JUSTAS. SILUTE; 
2. BENDZIUS, MARTYNAS. SAKIAI; 
3. NEKRASAS, NEDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
4. RAINYS, ZILVINAS. SAKIAI; 
5. URBONAS, AURELIJUS. SILUTE; 
6. GRABAUSKIS, LUKAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
7. ALEKNA, VYTARAS. RADVILISKIS; 
8. NOKSA, ANDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
9. KUBLICKAS, NEDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
10. SUCHOCKIS, GYTIS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 60 KG 
1. PEZAS, ERNESTAS. SILUTE; 
2. BIRBALAS, LUKAS. SILUTE; 
3. KUPCIKOVAS, VALTERIS. SILUTE; 
4. MAZILIAUSKAS, ROKAS. KURSENAI; 
5. SIMAITIS, HAROLDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 65 KG 
1. STEPONENKO, ILJA. SILUTE; 
2. LISECKAS, UGNIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. SEPUTIS, MARIUS. GARGZDAI; 
4. BLEDIS, GINTARAS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. KUBILIUS, SAULIUS. KULUPENAI; 
6. AGOFONOVAS, EIMANTAS. SILUTE; 
7. JUCEVICIUS, LEONARDAS. SILUTE; 
8. VIRBUKAS, OVIDIJUS. RADVILISKIS; 
9. BRASAS, AURIMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
10. JOKUBAUSKAS, MANTAS. SAKIAI; 
11. SONGAILA, ARMANDAS. KURSENAI; 
12. PETRIKAUSKAS, DEIMANTAS. GARGZDAI; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 70 KG 
1. MACEVICIUS, KAROLIS. SKUODAS; 
2. VITKEVICIUS, ANTANAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. LEGECKAS, EIMANTAS. RADVILISKIS; 

4. KUPLIAUSKIS, AURIMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
5. CEMERKAS, DOVYDAS. SILUTE; 
6. MARKUNAS, VITALIJUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
7. MORKUNAS, VAIDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
8. KELMINSKAS, MANTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
9. GRUODIS, DAVIDAS. KURSENAI; 
10. KAPSAS, FAUSTAS. RADVILISKIS; 
11. MARKEVICIUS, JUSTINAS. INDIVIDUALIAI; 
12. NORVAISAS, MERIDIJUS. SKUODAS; 
13. GIRSKIS, ERNESTAS. SILUTE; 
14. POCIUS, TOMAS. KULUPENAI; 
15. RADZIUNAS, AIRIDAS. KURSENAI; 
16. KUBLICKAS, KAROLIS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 75 KG 
1. MARCIUKAITIS, KLAIDAS. INDIVIDUALIAI; 
2. TARASAITIS, MINDAUGAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. SUBACIUS, AURIMAS. SAKIAI; 
4. POCIUKONIS, ANDRIUS. VILNIUS; 
5. PETRAUSKAS, DEIVYDAS. KULUPENAI; 
6. PEZAS, DEIVIDAS. SILUTE; 
7. BUDRECKAS, DEIVIDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
8. URBONAS, MARIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
9. REPECKA, MARIUS. VILNIUS; 
10. SABALIAUSKAS, GIEDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
11. VYSNIAUSKAS, TOMAS. SAKIAI; 
12. MIKALAUSKAS, ROKAS. SILUTE; 
13. NOVIKOVAS, MARIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
14. BUTNORIUS, AIDAS. KURSENAI; 
15. STOCKUNAS, DEIVIDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 80 KG 
1. MANARKA, SARUNAS. VILNIUS; 
2. PETKUS, ROKAS. KURSENAI; 
3. JONUSAS, ROBERTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
4. CUCUMAS, OVIDIJUS. KLAIPEDA; 
5. MICKEVICIUS, GINTAUTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
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6. RAZMINAS, DOVYDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
7. BERZINIS, ZYGIMANTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
8. NAVICKAS, ROBERTAS. RADVILISKIS; 
9. KUTKAITIS, IRMANTAS. SAKIAI; 
10. POCIUS, ALGIMANTAS. SILUTE; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 85 KG 
1. MORKUNAS, PAULIUS. KLAIPEDA; 
2. PETKUS, LUKAS. KURSENAI; 
3. BALCIUNAS, GYTIS. MAZEIKIAI; 
4. BLOSKYS, VYTENIS. KLAIPEDA; 
5. POSKUS, ROBERTAS. RADVILISKIS; 
6. STRELEC, GRIGORIJ. VILNIUS; 
7. POVILAITIS, ANDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
8. GUDZIAUSKAS, MINDAUGAS. 
INDIVIDUALIAI; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 90 KG 
1. ASMONAS, MANTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
2. PETREIKIS, MANTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
3. BARKAUSKAS, POVILAS. RADVILISKIS; 
4. STONKUS, ERIKAS. KLAIPEDA; 
5. BRONIUKAITIS, VYTAUTAS. VILNIUS; 
6. KRASAUSKAS, PRANAS. VILNIUS; 
7. PANCEROVAS, ALEKSANDRAS. SILUTE; 
8. PANCEROVAS, DONATAS. SILUTE; 
9. MANDRAVICKIS, DEIVIDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
10. JASINSKAS, DARIUS. KLAIPEDA; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 100 KG 
1. PETKUS, DINAS. KURSENAI; 
2. BALSEVICIUS, AURIMAS. VILNIUS; 
3. CUCUMAS, MARIUS. KLAIPEDA; 
4. JAKUMAS, MANTVYDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
5. PUSVASKIS, LAURYNAS. KURSENAI; 
6. GAILIUS, IRMANTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
7. GRINSKIS, SIMONAS. RADVILISKIS; 
8. ZALECKIS, MARIUS. VILNIUS; 
9. MATAITIS, LUKAS. RADVILISKIS; 
10. JOKUBAUSKAS, MARTYNAS. SAKIAI; 
11. ZELVYS, KESTAS. GARGZDAI; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 110 KG 
1. PETKUS, EDIKAS. KURSENAI; 
2. KRIKSCIUNAS, DONATAS. VILNIUS; 
3. BUCYS, LAURYNAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
4. RIMKUS, DEIVYDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
5. MILKUNAS, LAIMIS. RADVILISKIS; 
6. SUTKUS, MANTAS. SAKIAI; 
7. MUSVICAS, STYVAS. RADVILISKIS; 
8. BERTASIUS, KESTUTIS. KULUPENAI; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI KAIRE R. +110 KG 
1. ABROMAITIS, SAULIUS. KLAIPEDA; 
2. RIMSA, ERNESTAS. KURSENAI; 
3. POSKYS, KAZIMIERAS. INDIVIDUALIAI; 
4. MUSVICAS, JANURIJUS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. GUDAS, GIEDRIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
 

SENJORAI VYRAI DESINE R. 55 KG 
1. BENDZIUS, MARTYNAS. SAKIAI; 
2. NORVAISAS, JUSTAS. SILUTE; 
3. URBONAS, AURELIJUS. SILUTE; 
4. NEKRASAS, NEDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. RAINYS, ZILVINAS. SAKIAI; 
6. GRABAUSKIS, LUKAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
7. BALSERIS, KAROLIS. SILUTE; 
8. SUCHOCKIS, GYTIS. RADVILISKIS; 
9. NOKSA, ANDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
10. ALEKNA, VYTARAS. RADVILISKIS; 
11. KUBLICKAS, NEDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI DESINE R. 60 KG 
1. MACEVICIUS, DOVYDAS. SKUODAS; 
2. PEZAS, ERNESTAS. SILUTE; 
3. BIRBALAS, LUKAS. SILUTE; 
4. MAZILIAUSKAS, ROKAS. KURSENAI; 
5. KUPCIKOVAS, VALTERIS. SILUTE; 
6. SIMAITIS, HAROLDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI DESINE R. 65 KG 
1. LISECKAS, UGNIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. BUSMA, JUOZAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. KUBILIUS, SAULIUS. KULUPENAI; 
4. STEPONENKO, ILJA. SILUTE; 
5. VIRBUKAS, OVIDIJUS. RADVILISKIS; 
6. AGOFONOVAS, EIMANTAS. SILUTE; 
7. BRASAS, AURIMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
8. SEPUTIS, MARIUS. GARGZDAI; 
9. BLEDIS, GINTARAS. RADVILISKIS; 
10. JUCEVICIUS, LEONARDAS. SILUTE; 
11. SONGAILA, ARMANDAS. KURSENAI; 
12. JOKUBAUSKAS, MANTAS. SAKIAI; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI DESINE R. 70 KG 
1. KUPLIAUSKIS, AURIMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. VITKEVICIUS, ANTANAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. MORKUNAS, VAIDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
4. POSKUS, RIMVYDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. DAMULIS, MARTYNAS. GARGZDAI; 
6. GIRSKIS, ERNESTAS. SILUTE; 
7. MARKEVICIUS, JUSTINAS. INDIVIDUALIAI; 
8. NORVAISAS, MERIDIJUS. SKUODAS; 
9. MARKUNAS, VITALIJUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
10. SEMEZYS, GRAZVYDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
11. KELMINSKAS, MANTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
12. LEGECKAS, EIMANTAS. RADVILISKIS; 
13. GRUODIS, DAVIDAS. KURSENAI; 
14. CEMERKAS, DOVYDAS. SILUTE; 
15. POSKUS, PAULIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
16. KAPSAS, FAUSTAS. RADVILISKIS; 
17. RADZIUNAS, AIRIDAS. KURSENAI; 
18. POCIUS, TOMAS. KULUPENAI; 
19. KUBLICKAS, KAROLIS. RADVILISKIS; 
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SENJORAI VYRAI DESINE R. 75 KG 
1. TARASAITIS, MINDAUGAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. MARCIUKAITIS, KLAIDAS. INDIVIDUALIAI; 
3. POCIUKONIS, ANDRIUS. VILNIUS; 
4. PEZAS, DEIVIDAS. SILUTE; 
5. SUBACIUS, AURIMAS. SAKIAI; 
6. STOCKUNAS, DEIVIDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
7. NOVIKOVAS, MARIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
8. SABALIAUSKAS, GIEDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
9. VYSNIAUSKAS, TOMAS. SAKIAI; 
10. MIKALAUSKAS, ROKAS. SILUTE; 
11. REPECKA, MARIUS. VILNIUS; 
12. PETRAUSKAS, DEIVYDAS. KULUPENAI; 
13. BUTNORIUS, AIDAS. KURSENAI; 
14. BUDRECKAS, DEIVIDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI DESINE R. 80 KG 
1. MANARKA, SARUNAS. VILNIUS; 
2. PETKUS, ROKAS. KURSENAI; 
3. RAZMINAS, DOVYDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
4. POCIUS, ALGIMANTAS. SILUTE; 
5. JONUSAS, ROBERTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
6. KUTKAITIS, IRMANTAS. SAKIAI; 
7. MICKEVICIUS, GINTAUTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
8. BERZINIS, ZYGIMANTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
9. CUCUMAS, OVIDIJUS. KLAIPEDA; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI DESINE R. 85 KG 
1. PETKUS, LUKAS. KURSENAI; 
2. MORKUNAS, PAULIUS. KLAIPEDA; 
3. BALCIUNAS, GYTIS. MAZEIKIAI; 
4. POSKUS, ROBERTAS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. BLOSKYS, VYTENIS. KLAIPEDA; 
6. POVILAITIS, ANDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
7. GUDZIAUSKAS, MINDAUGAS. 
INDIVIDUALIAI; 
8. STRELEC, GRIGORIJ. VILNIUS; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI DESINE R. 90 KG 
1. ASMONAS, MANTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
2. PETREIKIS, MANTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
3. PANCEROVAS, DONATAS. SILUTE; 
4. STONKUS, ERIKAS. KLAIPEDA; 
5. BRONIUKAITIS, VYTAUTAS. VILNIUS; 
6. BARKAUSKAS, POVILAS. RADVILISKIS; 
7. KRASAUSKAS, PRANAS. VILNIUS; 
8. MANDRAVICKIS, DEIVIDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
9. CESNAUSKAS, SIMONAS. VILNIUS; 
10. JASINSKAS, DARIUS. KLAIPEDA; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI DESINE R. 100 KG 
1. PETKUS, DINAS. KURSENAI; 
2. CUCUMAS, MARIUS. KLAIPEDA; 
3. JAKUMAS, MANTVYDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
4. URBA, DEIVIDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. GAILIUS, IRMANTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
6. BUDZYS, MANTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
7. PUSVASKIS, LAURYNAS. KURSENAI; 
8. BALSEVICIUS, AURIMAS. VILNIUS; 

9. ZALECKIS, MARIUS. VILNIUS; 
10. GRINSKIS, SIMONAS. RADVILISKIS; 
11. JOKUBAUSKAS, MARTYNAS. SAKIAI; 
12. KLEBRAUSKAS, VAIDAS. INDIVIDUALIAI; 
13. ZELVYS, KESTAS. GARGZDAI; 
14. MATAITIS, LUKAS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI DESINE R. 110 KG 
1. KRIKSCIUNAS, DONATAS. VILNIUS; 
2. PETKUS, EDIKAS. KURSENAI; 
3. RIMKUS, DEIVYDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
4. MUSVICAS, STYVAS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. BUCYS, LAURYNAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
6. BERTASIUS, KESTUTIS. KULUPENAI; 
7. SUTKUS, MANTAS. SAKIAI; 
8. MILKUNAS, LAIMIS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
SENJORAI VYRAI DESINE R. +110 KG 
1. POSKYS, KAZIMIERAS. INDIVIDUALIAI; 
2. GUDAS, GIEDRIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. RIMSA, ERNESTAS. KURSENAI; 
4. MUSVICAS, JANURIJUS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. RIMSEVICIUS, LUKAS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
VETERANAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 90 KG 
1. PANCEROVAS, ALEKSANDRAS. SILUTE; 
2. MILIS, BENJAMINAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
 
VETERANAI VYRAI KAIRE R. 100 KG 
1. ZDANAVICIUS, RENATAS. RADVILISKIS; 
2. BUTKUS, GEDIMINAS. RADVILISKIS; 
3. KRIKSCIUNAS, VYTAUTAS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
VETERANAI VYRAI KAIRE R. +100 KG 
1. GUDAS, GIEDRIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. MUSVICAS, JANURIJUS. RADVILISKIS; 
3. SURVILA, VITALIJUS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
VETERANAI VYRAI DESINE R. 90 KG 
1. PANCEROVAS, ALEKSANDRAS. SILUTE; 
2. MILIS, BENJAMINAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. VIROKAITIS, RICARDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
VETERANAI VYRAI DESINE R. 100 KG 
1. ZDANAVICIUS, RENATAS. RADVILISKIS; 
2. BUTKUS, GEDIMINAS. RADVILISKIS; 
3. KRIKSCIUNAS, VYTAUTAS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
VETERANAI VYRAI DESINE R. +100 KG 
1. GUDAS, GIEDRIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. MUSVICAS, JANURIJUS. RADVILISKIS; 
3. SURVILA, VITALIJUS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
NEIGALIEJI VYRAI KAIRE R. 80 KG 
1. URBONAS, MARIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. ADOMAITIS, LAURYNAS. RADVILISKIS; 
3. VILTRAKIS, SAULIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
4. AGINTAS, ROKAS. SILUTE; 
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NEIGALIEJI VYRAI KAIRE R. +80 KG 
1. JASINSKAS, DARIUS. KLAIPEDA; 
2. VLADICKA, RICARDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
3. BELIAUSKAS, ADOLFAS. RADVILISKIS; 
4. JOKUBAUSKAS, KESTUTIS. KULUPENAI; 
 
NEIGALIEJI VYRAI DESINE R. 80 KG 
1. URBONAS, MARIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. VILTRAKIS, SAULIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
3. ADOMAITIS, LAURYNAS. RADVILISKIS; 
4. AGINTAS, ROKAS. SILUTE; 
 
NEIGALIEJI VYRAI DESINE R. +80 KG 
1. JASINSKAS, DARIUS. KLAIPEDA; 
2. VLADICKA, RICARDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
3. BELIAUSKAS, ADOLFAS. RADVILISKIS; 
4. JOKUBAUSKAS, KESTUTIS. KULUPENAI; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS KAIRE R. 50 KG 
1. GENCAITE, GABIJA. GARGZDAI; 
2. VIRZINAITE, AUKSE. GARGZDAI; 
3. JOCIUTE, AUSTEJA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. VALIUTE, EMILIJA. SILUTE; 
5. POSKAITE, JUSTINA. RADVILISKIS; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS KAIRE R. 55 KG 
1. PAUPARYTE, DOVILE. SILUTE; 
2. RUPEIKAITE, SANDRA. RADVILISKIS; 
3. RACKUTE, NEDA. GARGZDAI; 
4. VILIDAITE, NERINGA. SILUTE; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS KAIRE R. 60 KG 
1. STRAVINSKAITE, GINTARE. SAKIAI; 
2. PARNARAUSKIENE, VILIJA. SILUTE; 
3. SIDLAUSKIENE, INGRIDA. KLAIPEDA; 
4. LUKASEVICIUTE, NERINGA. MAZEIKIAI; 
5. STONKUTE, VAIDA. GARGZDAI; 
6. SAIKAUSKAITE, ERNESTA. RADVILISKIS; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS KAIRE R. 65 KG 
1. RIMKUVIENE, INGA. GARGZDAI; 
2. MARTINKUTE, RIMA. KLAIPEDA; 
3. POCIUTE, EGLE. MAZEIKIAI; 
4. BUTNORIUTE, AISTE. MAZEIKIAI; 
5. JONUSAITYTE, MONIKA. SILUTE; 
6. BARTKEVICIUTE, GINTARE. RADVILISKIS; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS KAIRE R. 70 KG 
1. BUTAUTAITE, GABRIELE. KURSENAI; 
2. PAULAUSKAITE, DOVILE. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. ALEKNIENE, JURGITA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. URBONAVICIUTE, GINTARE. RADVILISKIS; 
5. MANDRAVICKYTE, MONIKA. RADVILISKIS; 
 
 
 
 
 

SENJORAI MOTERYS KAIRE R. 80 KG 
1. SLYMIENE, LINA. KLAIPEDA; 
2. VILNIUVIENE, IRENA. RADVILISKIS; 
3. RUTKAUSKAITE, TOMA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. PERMINAITE, RAMINTA. MAZEIKIAI; 
5. URBONAVICIUTE, ERDVILE. RADVILISKIS; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS KAIRE R. +80 KG 
1. VAITKUTE, EGLE. SILUTE; 
2. LAIVYTE, INDRE. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. BLINSTRUBIENE, INGRIDA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. NEVIDONSKIENE, VIRGINIJA. SILUTE; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS DESINE R. 50 KG 
1. GENCAITE, GABIJA. GARGZDAI; 
2. VIRZINAITE, AUKSE. GARGZDAI; 
3. JOCIUTE, AUSTEJA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. POSKAITE, JUSTINA. RADVILISKIS; 
5. VALIUTE, EMILIJA. SILUTE; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS DESINE R. 55 KG 
1. VILIDAITE, NERINGA. SILUTE; 
2. PAUPARYTE, DOVILE. SILUTE; 
3. RUPEIKAITE, SANDRA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. RACKUTE, NEDA. GARGZDAI; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS DESINE R. 60 KG 
1. PARNARAUSKIENE, VILIJA. SILUTE; 
2. SIDLAUSKIENE, INGRIDA. KLAIPEDA; 
3. STRAVINSKAITE, GINTARE. SAKIAI; 
4. RACKAUSKAITE, ALMA. RADVILISKIS; 
5. LUKASEVICIUTE, NERINGA. MAZEIKIAI; 
6. MIKLOVYTE, LINA. SILUTE; 
7. SAIKAUSKAITE, ERNESTA. RADVILISKIS; 
8. STONKUTE, VAIDA. GARGZDAI; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS DESINE R. 65 KG 
1. RIMKUVIENE, INGA. GARGZDAI; 
2. MARTINKUTE, RIMA. KLAIPEDA; 
3. BUTNORIUTE, AISTE. MAZEIKIAI; 
4. KASPERAVICIUTE, GRETA. SKUODAS; 
5. POCIUTE, EGLE. MAZEIKIAI; 
6. BARTKEVICIUTE, GINTARE. RADVILISKIS; 
7. JONUSAITYTE, MONIKA. SILUTE; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS DESINE R. 70 KG 
1. PAULAUSKAITE, DOVILE. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. BUTAUTAITE, GABRIELE. KURSENAI; 
3. ALEKNIENE, JURGITA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. JANCAUSKAITE, RUTA. GARGZDAI; 
5. MANDRAVICKYTE, MONIKA. RADVILISKIS; 
6. SERPETYTE, GABRIELE. SKUODAS; 
7. URBONAVICIUTE, GINTARE. RADVILISKIS; 
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SENJORAI MOTERYS DESINE R. 80 KG 
1. SLYMIENE, LINA. KLAIPEDA; 
2. URBONAVICIUTE, ERDVILE. RADVILISKIS; 
3. RUTKAUSKAITE, TOMA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. VILNIUVIENE, IRENA. RADVILISKIS; 
5. PERMINAITE, RAMINTA. MAZEIKIAI; 
 
SENJORAI MOTERYS DESINE R. +80 KG 
1. VAITKUTE, EGLE. SILUTE; 
2. LAIVYTE, INDRE. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. ASNAUSKAITE, TOMA. KLAIPEDA; 
4. BLINSTRUBIENE, INGRIDA. RADVILISKIS; 
5. NEVIDONSKIENE, VIRGINIJA. SILUTE; 
 
VETERANAI MOTERYS KAIRE R. 70 KG 
1. PARNARAUSKIENE, VILIJA. SILUTE; 
2. SIDLAUSKIENE, INGRIDA. KLAIPEDA; 
3. JUSKEVICIENE, RITA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. STRAZDAITE, HANA. SILUTE; 
 
VETERANAI MOTERYS KAIRE R. +70 KG 
1. LIDEIKIENE, ANGELE. RADVILISKIS; 
2. BLINSTRUBIENE, INGRIDA. RADVILISKIS; 
3. ADOMAITIENE, ELENA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. NEVIDONSKIENE, VIRGINIJA. SILUTE; 
 
VETERANAI MOTERYS DESINE R. 70 KG 
1. SIDLAUSKIENE, INGRIDA. KLAIPEDA; 
2. PARNARAUSKIENE, VILIJA. SILUTE; 
3. JUSKEVICIENE, RITA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. STRAZDAITE, HANA. SILUTE; 
 
VETERANAI MOTERYS DESINE R. +70 KG 
1. BLINSTRUBIENE, INGRIDA. RADVILISKIS; 
2. LIDEIKIENE, ANGELE. RADVILISKIS; 
3. ADOMAITIENE, ELENA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. NEVIDONSKIENE, VIRGINIJA. SILUTE; 
 
NEIGALIEJI MOTERYS KAIRE R. 60 KG 
1. AVTUCHOVIC, SIMONA. SKUODAS; 
2. NAJULIENE, GRAZINA. RADVILISKIS; 
3. POSKAITE, JUSTINA. RADVILISKIS; 
 
NEIGALIEJI MOTERYS KAIRE R. +60 KG 
1. LIDEIKIENE, ANGELE. RADVILISKIS; 
2. ADOMAITIENE, ELENA. RADVILISKIS; 
3. VILNIUVIENE, IRENA. RADVILISKIS; 
 
NEIGALIEJI MOTERYS DESINE R. 60 KG 
1. AVTUCHOVIC, SIMONA. SKUODAS; 
2. NAJULIENE, GRAZINA. RADVILISKIS; 
3. POSKAITE, JUSTINA. RADVILISKIS; 
 
NEIGALIEJI MOTERYS DESINE R. +60 KG 
1. LIDEIKIENE, ANGELE. RADVILISKIS; 
2. ADOMAITIENE, ELENA. RADVILISKIS; 
3. VILNIUVIENE, IRENA. RADVILISKIS; 
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MOTERYS ABSOLIUTI KATEGORIJA 
1. VAITKUTE, EGLE. SILUTE; 
2. BUTAUTAITE, GABRIELE. KURSENAI; 
3. LAIVYTE, INDRE. MAZEIKIAI; 
4. SLYMIENE, LINA. KLAIPEDA; 
5. PAULAUSKAITE, DOVILE. MAZEIKIAI; 
6. PARNARAUSKIENE, VILIJA. SILUTE; 
7. RIMKUVIENE, INGA. GARGZDAI; 
8. POCIUTE, EGLE. MAZEIKIAI; 
9. SIDLAUSKIENE, INGRIDA. KLAIPEDA; 
10. RUTKAUSKAITE, TOMA. RADVILISKIS; 
11. URBONAVICIUTE, ERDVILE. RADVILISKIS; 
12. STRAVINSKAITE, GINTARE. SAKIAI; 
 
VYRAI ABSOLIUTI KATEGORIJA 
1. KRIKSCIUNAS, DONATAS. VILNIUS; 
2. ASMONAS, MANTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
3. PETKUS, DINAS. KURSENAI; 
4. POSKYS, KAZIMIERAS. INDIVIDUALIAI; 
5. MANARKA, SARUNAS. VILNIUS; 
6. PETKUS, EDIKAS. KURSENAI; 
7. JAKUMAS, MANTVYDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
8. CUCUMAS, MARIUS. KLAIPEDA; 
9. TARASAITIS, MINDAUGAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
10. PETKUS, ROKAS. KURSENAI; 
11. PETKUS, LUKAS. KURSENAI; 
12. RIMKUS, DEIVYDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
13. RIMSA, ERNESTAS. KURSENAI; 
14. GUDAS, GIEDRIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
15. RAZMINAS, DOVYDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
16. MORKUNAS, PAULIUS. KLAIPEDA; 
17. VITKEVICIUS, ANTANAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
 

Komandinė įskaita: 
 

  Komanda Taškai 1v. 2v. 3v. 

1 Radviliskis 375 6 17 28 

2 Silute 242 11 6 4 

3 Mazeikiai 223 8 11 5 

4 Klaipeda 212 9 8 8 

5 Kursenai 109 5 6 1 

6 Gargzdai 78 4 2 2 

7 Vilnius 64 3 2 1 

8 Sakiai 52 2 1 2 

9 Skuodas 46 4 - - 

10 Kulupenai 21 - - 3 

 

Varžybose dalyvavo 183 dalyviai. 


